
Em R$

 COMPETÊNCIA  VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
 Janeiro               655.354,89                 46.712,79                 46.712,79                 46.712,79 20/02/2018 31/01/2018

 Fevereiro               588.743,29                 47.024,99                 47.024,99                 47.024,99 20/03/2018 28/02/2018

 Março               594.846,42                 47.356,99                 47.356,99                 47.356,99 20/04/2018 28/03/2018

 Abril               588.319,54                 47.781,48                 47.781,48                 47.781,48 18/05/2018 27/04/2018

 Maio               582.895,94                 47.034,68                 47.034,68                 47.034,68 20/06/2018 30/05/2018

 Junho               584.530,87                 47.539,22                 47.539,22                 47.539,22 20/07/2018 29/06/2018

 Julho               582.917,03                 47.439,37                 47.439,37                 47.439,37 20/08/2018 30/07/2018

 Agosto               607.251,50                 49.435,99                 49.435,99                 49.435,99 20/09/2018 31/08 E 10/09/18

 Setembro               607.762,77                 49.550,41                 49.550,41                 49.550,41 19/10/2018 02/10/2018

 Outubro               601.089,12                 49.284,23                 49.284,23                 49.284,23 20/11/2018 06/11/2018

 Novembro               606.320,58                 49.377,19                 49.377,19                 49.377,19 20/12/2018 04/12/2018

 Dezembro               604.652,63                 49.249,32                 49.249,32                 49.249,32 20/01/2019 28/12/2018

 13º Salário               486.638,23                 39.232,90                 39.232,90                 39.232,90 20/12/2018 20/12/2018

           7.691.322,81               617.019,56               617.019,56               617.019,56 
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 
 Janeiro         655.354,89         144.178,08               139.657,85             4.520,23         139.742,51                          -   20/02/2018 31/01 E 29/03/18

 Fevereiro         588.743,29         129.523,52               125.908,58             3.614,94         124.882,25 20/03/2018 28/02 E29/03/18

 Março         594.846,42         130.866,21               127.219,56             3.646,65         120.011,49 20/04/2018 28/03/2018

 Abril         588.319,54         129.430,30               125.783,65             3.646,65         120.543,61 18/05/2018 27/04/2018

 Maio         582.895,94         128.237,11               124.558,75             3.678,36         108.297,67 20/06/2018 30/05/2018

 Junho         584.530,87         128.596,79               124.062,98             4.533,81         119.034,81 20/07/2018 29/06/2018

 Julho         582.917,03         128.241,75               124.373,85             3.867,90         119.274,84 20/08/2018 30/07/2018

 Agosto         607.251,50         133.595,33               126.462,56             7.132,77         121.501,44 20/09/2018 31/08/2018

 Setembro         607.762,77         133.707,81               125.461,95             8.245,86         120.096,15 19/10/2018 02/10/2018

 Outubro         601.089,12         132.239,61               124.944,33             7.295,28         120.369,24 20/11/2018 06/11/2018

 Novembro         606.320,58         133.390,53               126.285,51             7.105,02         121.574,10 20/12/2018 04/12/2018

 Dezembro         604.652,63         133.023,58               124.638,34             8.385,24         120.018,28 20/01/2019 28/12/2018

 13º Salário         486.638,23         107.060,41               107.060,41         102.489,90 20/12/2018 20/12/2018

 TOTAL     7.691.322,81     1.692.091,03           1.626.418,32           65.672,71     1.557.836,29                          -    -  - 
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro                 94.578,54                    7.963,13                    7.963,13                    7.963,13 20/02/2018 31/01/2018

Fevereiro                 95.427,48                    8.005,27                    8.005,27                    8.005,27 20/03/2018 28/02/2018

Março                 94.602,48                    8.016,80                    8.016,80                    8.016,80 20/04/2018 28/03/2018

Abril                 97.786,98                    8.271,56                    8.271,56                    8.271,56 18/05/2018 30/04/2018

Maio                 95.015,68                    7.931,41                    7.931,41                    7.931,41 20/06/2018 30/05/2018

Junho                 96.874,18                    8.086,51                    8.086,51                    8.086,51 20/07/2018 29/06/2018

Julho                 97.459,38                    8.153,33                    8.153,33                    8.153,33 20/08/2018 30/07/2018

Agosto                 96.459,38                    8.073,33                    8.073,33                    8.073,33 20/09/2018 31/08/2018

Setembro                 97.968,48                    8.217,00                    8.217,00                    8.217,00 19/10/2018 02/10/2018

Outubro                 96.325,28                    8.085,54                    8.085,54                    8.085,54 20/11/2018 06/11/2018

Novembro                 96.325,28                    8.085,54                    8.085,54                    8.085,54 20/12/2018 04/12/2018

Dezembro               100.687,28                    8.565,39                    8.565,39                    8.565,39 20/01/2019 28/12/2018

13º Salário                 77.361,72                    6.210,01                    6.210,01                    6.210,01 20/12/2018 20/12/2018

TOTAL            1.236.872,14               103.664,82               103.664,82               103.664,82                          -   - -
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Em R$

 PRINCIPAL  ENCARGOS 

 Janeiro           94.578,54           20.807,28                 20.014,53                     792,75           20.029,19                          -   20/02/2018 31/01 E 29/03/18

 Fevereiro           95.427,48           20.994,05                 20.201,30                     792,75           20.130,21 20/03/2018 28/02 E 29/03/18

 Março           94.602,48           20.812,55                 20.019,80                     792,75           18.520,33 20/04/2018 30/03/2018

 Abril           97.786,98           21.513,14                 20.688,68                     824,46           19.157,35 18/05/2018 30/04/2018

 Maio           95.015,68           20.903,45                 20.110,70                     792,75           18.607,09 20/06/2018 30/05/2018

 Junho           96.874,18           21.312,32                 20.487,86                     824,46           18.965,67 20/07/2018 29/06/2018

 Julho           97.459,38           21.441,06                 20.680,02                     761,04           19.151,97 20/08/2018 30/07/2018

 Agosto           96.459,38           21.221,06                 20.555,15                     665,91           19.037,10 20/09/2018 31/08/2018

 Setembro           97.968,48           21.553,07                 20.887,16                     665,91           19.354,02 19/10/2018 02/10/2018

 Outubro           96.325,28           21.191,56                 20.557,36                     634,20           19.040,66 20/11/2018 06/11/2018

 Novembro           96.325,28           21.191,56                 20.557,36                     634,20           19.040,66 20/12/2018 04/12/2018

 Dezembro         100.687,28           22.151,20                 21.517,00                     634,20           19.956,63 20/01/2019 28/12/2018

 13º Salário           77.361,72           17.019,58                 17.019,58           15.692,54 20/12/2018 20/12/2018

 TOTAL     1.236.872,14         272.111,88               263.296,50                  8.815,38         246.683,42                          -    -  - 
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